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 16 16BAIRNSDALE  4201V3022763  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  3

 15 14DROMANA  4201V3022773  1 0 1 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  3

 30 30DROUIN  4201V3022774  0-2 0 0 23712 AUSTRALIA  0

 36 37FLINDERS DISTRICT L C  4201V3022776 -1-1 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  4

 13 12FRANKSTON  4201V3022777  1 0 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  4

 46 49HEYFIELD  4201V3022778 -3-3 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  0

 8 10KOO WEE RUP  4201V3022779 -2-2 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  1

 29 28KORUMBURRA  4201V3022780  1 0 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  4

 25 25LEONGATHA  4201V3022781  0-1 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  1

 28 32MAFFRA  4201V3022782 -4-4 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  0

 29 27MOE  4201V3022783  2 0 0 1 13712 AUSTRALIA  1

 28 28MORNINGTON  4201V3022786  0-1 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  2

 12 2MORWELL  4201V3022787  10 0 0 0 103712 AUSTRALIA  1

 15 15MOUNT ELIZA  4201V3022788  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6

 5 5OMEOSHIRE L C  4201V3022791  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  8

 5 5ORBOST  4201V3022792  0-1 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  0

 18 18PHILLIP ISLAND  4201V3022793  0-3 0 0 33712 AUSTRALIA  1

 5 5ROSEDALE  4201V3022795  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  8

 16 17RYE  4201V3022796 -1-1 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  0

 19 18SALE INC L C  4201V3022797  1 0 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  4

 13 13STRATFORD  4201V3022801  0-1 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  2

 23 21TOORA  4201V3022803  2-2 0 0 43712 AUSTRALIA  0

 32 28TRAFALGAR  4201V3022804  4 0 0 0 43712 AUSTRALIA  3

 27 28TRARALGON  4201V3022805 -1-2 0 1 03712 AUSTRALIA  1

 43 43WARRAGUL  4201V3022806  0-2 0 0 23712 AUSTRALIA  1

 12 12WONTHAGGI  4201V3022809  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  16

 10 10YARRAM  4201V3022811  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  1

 3 3BALNARRING  4201V3029813  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  10

 21 21LINDENOW  4201V3031169  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  3

 13 0LAKES ENTRANCE  4201V3031181  13-1 2 9 33712 AUSTRALIA  2

 9 9PAKENHAM  4201V3031202  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  8

 21 21CHURCHILL & DISTRICT L C  4201V3033453  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6

 23 22PAYNESVILLE  4201V3034470  1 0 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  3

 6 6MOUNT ERICA L C  4201V3034686  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6

 25 25YARRAGON  4201V3035823  0-1 0 0 13712 AUSTRALIA  2

 13 13NEERIM DISTRICT L C  4201V3038701  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  9

 16 14LOCH SPORT  4201V3039821  2 0 0 0 23712 AUSTRALIA  4

 19 19METUNG  4201V3043102  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6

 17 17YINNAR & DIST  4201V3044885  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6
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 15 15RED HILL & DIST  4201V3045011  0-1 0 1 03712 AUSTRALIA  2

 14 14MALLACOOTA & DISTRICT  4201V3045177  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  8

 22 22WILLOW GROVE & DISTRICT  4201V3045178  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  4

 18 16MC CRAE & DIST  4201V3052303  2-1 0 0 33712 AUSTRALIA  3

 4 4BASS VALLEY  4201V3058535  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  8

 26 26STRZELECKI  4201V3059900  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  12

 7 7NARRE WARREN  4201V3062903  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  2

 14 14WELLINGTON LA TROBE  4201V3063401  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  5

 23 17INVERLOCH & DISTRICT  4201V3064469  6 0 0 0 63712 AUSTRALIA  0

 5 5LONGWARRY AND DISTRICT  4201V3066655  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  8

 12 12MIRBOO NORTH  4201V3085043  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6

 15 13TOORADIN & DISTRICT  4201V3106656  2 0 0 0 23712 AUSTRALIA  5

 14 16BONEO  4201V3107413 -2-2 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  5

 9 9Twin Rivers  4201V3138545  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6

 13 13Casey  4201V3141892  0-2 0 2 03712 AUSTRALIA  0

 15 15Gippsland Lakes Lionesses  4201V3143333  0-2 0 0 23712 AUSTRALIA  4

 11 11Victoria Need For Feed  4201V3144731  0 0 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  6

 10 9Casey Hills Lionesses  4201V3145644  1-1 0 0 23712 AUSTRALIA  0

 17 24Licola Wilderness Village  4201V3178621 -7-7 0 0 03712 AUSTRALIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  14  3  44  1,008 980  55  28 58
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Club Status Changes for: District 201V3
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Good StandingLAKES ENTRANCE 08-2025031181
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